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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 27 - 40

Note: This report includes information through April 1   which is Week 28 of 29

Greg Clark's Bowling Record  - Team 3: The James Gang
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/10/18 bk182 38 176 168 214 558 672 558 3 186.00 - 0.00 = 186.00 214 558
2 09/17/18 bk182 38 180 177 205 562 676 1120 6 186.67 - 186.00 = 0.67 214 562
3 09/24/18 bk182 38 189 158 152 499 613 1619 9 179.89 - 186.67 = -6.78 214 562
4 10/01/18 179 41 200 199 205 604 727 2223 12 185.25 - 179.89 = 5.36 214 604 246 727
5 10/08/18 185 36 190 136 167 493 601 2716 15 181.07 - 185.25 = -4.18 214 604 246 727
6 10/15/18 181 39 170 213 178 561 678 3277 18 182.06 - 181.07 = 0.99 214 604 252 727
7 10/22/18 182 38 200 146 180 526 640 3803 21 181.10 - 182.06 = -0.96 214 604 252 727
8 10/29/18 181 39 193 151 178 522 639 4325 24 180.21 - 181.10 = -0.89 214 604 252 727
9 11/05/18 180 40 204 166 183 553 673 4878 27 180.67 - 180.21 = 0.46 214 604 252 727

10 11/12/18 180 40 210 161 149 520 640 5398 30 179.93 - 180.67 = -0.73 214 604 252 727

End of 1st part

11 11/19/18 179 41 169 146 205 520 643 5918 33 179.33 - 179.93 = -0.60 214 604 252 727
12 11/26/18 179 41 234 191 158 583 706 6501 36 180.58 - 179.33 = 1.25 234 604 275 727
13 12/03/18 180 40 158 170 136 464 584 6965 39 178.59 - 180.58 = -1.99 234 604 275 727
14 12/10/18 178 42 188 181 189 558 684 7523 42 179.12 - 178.59 = 0.53 234 604 275 727
15 12/17/18 179 41 150 187 192 529 652 8052 45 178.93 - 179.12 = -0.19 234 604 275 727
0 12/24/18 178 0 0 0 8052 45 178.93 - 178.93 = 0.00 234 604 275 727
0 12/31/18 178 0 0 0 8052 45 178.93 - 178.93 = 0.00 234 604 275 727

16 01/07/19 178 42 159 176 181 516 642 8568 48 178.50 - 178.93 = -0.43 234 604 275 727
17 01/14/19 178 42 200 197 160 557 683 9125 51 178.92 - 178.50 = 0.42 234 604 275 727
18 01/21/19 178 42 173 249 168 590 716 9715 54 179.91 - 178.92 = 0.99 249 604 291 727
19 01/28/19 179 41 147 192 183 522 645 10237 57 179.60 - 179.91 = -0.31 249 604 291 727

End of 2nd part

20 02/04/19 179 41 170 185 143 498 621 10735 60 178.92 - 179.60 = -0.68 249 604 291 727
21 02/11/19 178 42 202 114 136 452 578 11187 63 177.57 - 178.92 = -1.35 249 604 291 727
22 02/18/19 177 43 169 160 154 483 612 11670 66 176.82 - 177.57 = -0.75 249 604 291 727
23 02/25/19 176 44 160 194 153 507 639 12177 69 176.48 - 176.82 = -0.34 249 604 291 727
24 03/04/19 176 44 199 147 176 522 654 12699 72 176.38 - 176.48 = -0.10 249 604 291 727
25 03/11/19 176 44 166 197 177 540 672 13239 75 176.52 - 176.38 = 0.15 249 604 291 727
26 03/18/19 176 44 217 213 216 646 778 13885 78 178.01 - 176.52 = 1.49 249 646 291 778
27 03/25/19 178 42 225 166 211 602 728 14487 81 178.85 - 178.01 = 0.84 249 646 291 778
28 04/01/19 178 42 193 181 159 533 659 15020 84 178.81 - 178.85 = -0.04 249 646 291 778

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 9 26 30 15 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 11 8 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
185.39 175.75 175.29

High game of 249  on week 20 High series of 646  on week 28 High average of 186.67  after bowling week 2
Low game of 114  on week 23 Low series of 452  on week 23 Low average of 176.38  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234  on week 12 Game #2: 249  on week 20 Game #3: 216  on week 28
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Your new average after bowling that week
Average of your scores bowled that week
Game #1

Game #2
Game #3
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